
SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACTS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023
End User: PSO ADS

kob€r 3 2023 A&M Comnlercial & Orp:on Sl. ,Bryy. 2, Ssn
FlarE !co. AOtEan del Sur

Suppli.s for Office Use- Third Ousrrer of 2023 20 554 OO Shopprns Oclober 10,2023 PSO AOS

Oclober 3 2023 Foundltion fo. the Der't Prtin-ay , Prosperidad, Agusan d
SLrr

2023 Round Aori-Surveys Provincial Oah Review R)Lot 1r Oclob€. 14.040.m Small Value Procuremenl October 1 0.2023 PSO ADS

Octob€i 3 2023 FotrnOairn tor ttre Oevf Palin-ay, PGp€.*r.d. Alua€n dol
St,

Lot 2: Agri l;ury€ys' Tr.inings fo. Q4 of 2023 27 000 m Smsll Value Procuremenl Oclobol 10,2023 PSO AOS

Ocloh€r 3. 2023 Folrndalbn for tre Dort n-ay, Prcporiilsd, Agusen d€lPsi
Sur

Lo( 3: Aori-SurwF' Tlaining3 tor 04 of 2023 9,7n.6 Small Value Procuremenl Oclober 1 0.2023 PSO ADS

October m23 Mebo's Savory Pleco B rcy. 1, Sen FlEncisco, &usan
del Sur (CBMS) G€otagging and Prccssling o{ S€rvice tndnrrtions

Govemmeil Prciecls lor Participatang LGU-Fund€d Munrcipatities

Provincial Lcvel Training on the Monitoring SFtem
ard lnfrastructur6, and

110,9@.m Oc{ober 1 0.2023 PSO AOS

October L MEb.'s S€vory Ple I Oy. '1, San F6nc*.o. &u..n
del Sur

Conducl.d 2OU lntc(net Qualtty Managefitert Sydem 17.550.m Oclober 10.2023 PSO ADS

Procurement Services
JP Ro3ales Avenue, Butuan City

Us€ for the lmplementation of OMSSupp}$ fo. Offtre 2,000 59 Oclober 16,2023 PSO AOS

October 11, 2OZ3 A&i,l Comnercial &
Gen. Merchendis€

Quezon St. .8r9y 2, San
Francbco, Ag6an del Sur

tot 1:5uppll6 for Office U!€fo.the tmpt€menta{on ot qMs b,672co Shopping Oclober 16. 2023 PSO ADS

Lol 2:srrppll€. for ofllce Us€ for th. hpt€ment.rion of eMs 22.800 00 Shopping Oclober 16, 2023 PSO ADS
OsuM Pdnting Pr6s.nd Purok 1, 8rgy. 3, San rrarcii.o,

tot 3:Supplle. fo. Ofti.e Us€ forthe tmptementation ofqMS u2@ Shopping Oclober 16,2023 PSO ADS

Lot 1:IralnlnS on 8.sic st.ttstlcl 10.000.m Small Value Procuremenl Oclober 16, 2023 PSO AOS

8.0m.m Small Valu€ Procurefi€ril Oclob€r 16, 2023 PSO AOS

Lot 3: l.ter- P rovincial Goverrment of Agus.n det su (pGAs) oep.rtment Statisricateutr 8.0m.m Sm.ll Value Procurement Oclober 16,2023 PSOADS

Oclobd 11, 2023
Foundeiirn fo.th€ Dcvt Priin-€y, Plo3p€.i!d, Aoulan (bI

Sr,

Lot 4: closlng ceremony/Awardlng ofwinneB
5000m

Small Value Procureme;J Oclober 1 6. 2023 PSO ADS

&ob€r 11. 2Zl D'SuM PrirlelSFr€.3
ard GarE al
M..ctrlrdbe

Ptrok l, Brgy. 3, Sln Frarrci.co
Agu.an del Sur Awerd Malerhb for 34th N.ii,let St tiEtix Mo. h (NSM) Cetebratbn AdiviiieB 14.840.m

Small Valu6 Proarrremeit Odober 16, 2O3 PSO AOS

Ociob€t 12.nZ3 RCBlCommercbl
Cahtar

Brgy. 2, san Frarrcieco, Aguran
dEl Sur Provincral Training on mZ2 CAF Data Processing 141,360 m Octobet 16.nZ3 PSO ADS

Procurement Seruicos JIP RGale€ Av6nue, Bduan City Supplie. for the 3,trh NSM Sterbtbat E$ibrt I24 October 31. z)23 PSO AOS

oclober 1 5.2023 A&M Comrercial I
Gcn. M.rchsrdis.

Ouezon Sl 2, San
delSur Supplb3 fo. rlhe 34th NSM Stsri.ti.at $fiibn 1,176.@ StloppirE Ocloh€r 31 . 2023

PSO AOS

D.t€ Aw.rded Wlnntng Biddrr
GROSA AMOUI{T Modr ol Procu.ement Date orAccepbnca lmplem.nfing Unlt

ADDRESS

Republia of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Regional Statistical Services Office X I

PARTICULAR

kober 11, 2023



oc,!iF/23,TZ3 Founddirn io. th. O6/t P!tin-.y, PrGp€rirrd, &ur.i dcl
sl., Sn€ck3 for 27th PNlipfin€ Statidi:s Ouiz Provirrcial Etiminslirl 6.300 00 Smell Value Procurcrient Oclob€r 31. 2023

PSO AOS

OclobEj 232023
D,SUM Pn ing Pre3e
and Gene6l

Ptrok 1, Brgy 3 San Francisco,
AeGan del Sur A$/ard Mat€dab tor tha 27h Philippine St.tiltic! euiz provinci.l Elimination 8,266.00 Small Value Procr,gmeni Octob€r 31, 2OB

PSO ADS

Oclober 23.2023
D'SU rui Prinlino Pr€as Purok l, Brgy 3, San F EncEco.

Aousan del Sur Md..bb tor thc 2@ Commuity-B€..d Morito.im Syd.m (CBMS) o€t. Turnovlr
Ca,slloaty 52.5m 00 Small Value Procurem€nt October 31 . 2023

PSO AOS

DateAw.rded WinnlngBtdder
GROSS AlllOUNt Mode ot Procurcmont Date o, Acceptance lmpleman ng UffiPARTICULAR

Totetr 6115,493.83

Noted By:
Prepared by. a

9k.,[
CIARA MAE MSERDONCILLO
PSA ADS - BAC Secretaraat

Reviewed by:

xeNNerYo. oaLueArAN
SS lU RBAC Head Secretariat

l,r, " I r,^.
eenN/ddrxY. eoNrcxrrr
Chief Admanistrative Officer/RBAC Chairperson

AOORESS


